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AT 

DISTANCE TO 
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CONV. CTR 

CONTACT CONTACT INFO 

Hyatt Regency (HQ) 
650 15th Street 
Denver, CO 80202 
 
Main #: 303-436-1234 
 
www.hyatt.com 

$280* 0.2 mi 

Heidi Miersemann 
Associate Director of Sales 

Tel:  303-486-4429 
Fax:  
heidi.miersemann@hyatt.com  

Sheraton (HQ) 
1550 Court Place 
Denver, CO 80202 
 
Main #: 303-893-3333 
 
www.marriott.com 

$273* 0.5 mi 

Sean McNamara 
Director of Sales 
 
 
Kimberly Petrucci 
Meetings & Events Manager 

Tel:  303-626-2559 
Fax:  
sean.mcnamara@sheraton.com  
 
Tel:   
Fax:  
kimberly.petrucci@sheratonhotels.com  

     

AC Hotel by Marriott $304* 0.1 mi Christy Desiato Tel:  303-356-8932 

mailto:heidi.miersemann@hyatt.com
mailto:sean.mcnamara@sheraton.com
mailto:kimberly.petrucci@sheratonhotels.com
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750 15th Street 
Denver, CO 80202 
 
Main #: 303-825-2888 
 
www.marriott.com 

Director of Sales & Marketing 
 
Jess Walker 
Director of Catering 
 
Kellie Wendell 
Dual Event Manager 

Fax:  
christy.desiato@whitelodging.com  

 
Tel:  720-996-1541 
Fax: 303-534-5831 
jwalker@whitelodging.com  
 
Tel:  720-996-1517 
Fax: 303-534-5831 
kellie.wendell@whitelodging.com  

Aloft Denver Downtown 
800 15th Street 
Denver, CO 80202 
 
Main #: 303-623-3063 
 
www.marriott.com 

$252* 0.1 mi 

Kitty Chau 
Director of Sales 

Tel:  720-240-5101 
Fax: 303-623-0405 
kitty.chau@aloftdenverdowntown.com  

ART (the) 
1201 Broadway 
Denver, CO 80203 
 
Main #: 303-572-8000 
 
www.thearthotel.com 

$232 1.3 mi 

Lauren Williams 
Senior Sales Manager 

Tel:  720-709-4438 
Fax: 303-534-6400 
lwilliams@theARThotel.com  

mailto:christy.desiato@whitelodging.com
mailto:jwalker@whitelodging.com
mailto:kellie.wendell@whitelodging.com
mailto:kitty.chau@aloftdenverdowntown.com
mailto:lwilliams@theARThotel.com
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Brown Palace  
321 17th Street 
Denver, CO 80202 
 
Main #: 303-297-3111 
 
www.brownpalace.com 

$322 1.0 mi 

Kye Lyles 
Group Sales Manager 

Tel:  303-312-8979 
Fax:  
klyles@brownpalace.com  

Courtyard by Marriott 
Downtown 
934 16th Street 
Denver, CO 80202 
 
Main #: 303-571-1114 
 
www.marriott.com 

$255 1.0 mi 

Annalesha Williams 
Senior Sales Manager 

Tel:  303-260-4769 
Fax: 303-571-1141 
annalesha.williams@denvercy.com  

Crawford (The) 
1701 Wynkoop Street 
Denver, CO 80202 
 
Main #: 720-460-3700 
 
www.thecrawfordhotel.com 

$362 1.4 mi 

Mustafa Menekse 
Area Director of Sales 

Tel:  303-628-5446 
Fax: 303-628-5553 
mustafa.menekse@sagehospitality.com  

Crowne Plaza  
1450 Glenarm Place 
Denver, CO 80202 
 
Main #: 303-573-1450 
 

$240 0.3 mi 

Lindsay Newsom 
Sales Manager 

Tel:  720-269-3250 
Fax: 303-572-1113 
lindsay.newsom@ihg.com  

mailto:klyles@brownpalace.com
mailto:annalesha.williams@denvercy.com
mailto:mustafa.menekse@sagehospitality.com
mailto:lindsay.newsom@ihg.com


 HOTEL  RATES 
STARTING 

AT 

DISTANCE TO 
COLORADO 
CONV. CTR 

CONTACT CONTACT INFO 

www.ihg.com 
Curtis (the) 
1405 Curtis Street 
Denver, CO 80202 
 
Main #: 303-571-0300 
 
www.doubletree3.hilton.com 

$268 0.2 mi 

Lizzie Raudenbush 
Senior Sales Manager 

Tel:  720-889-4720 
Fax: 303-615-5110 
lizzie.raudenbush@thecurtis.com  

Element 
1314 N. Elati Street 
Denver, CO 80204 
 
Main #: 303-455-2995 
 
www.marriott.com 

$242 0.5 mi 

Michael Henke 
Sales Manager 

Tel:   
Fax:  
mchenke94@gmail.com  

Embassy Suites by Hilton 
1420 Stout Street 
Denver, CO 80202 
 
Main #: 720-331-7224 
 
www.embassysuites3.hilton.com.
com 

$300* 0.1 mi 

Jesse Kittelstad 
Sales Manager 

Tel:  720-587-6932 
Fax: 720-587-6935 
jesse.kittelstad@embassysuites
denverdowntown.com  

mailto:lizzie.raudenbush@thecurtis.com
mailto:mchenke94@gmail.com
mailto:jesse.kittelstad@embassysuitesdenverdowntown.com
mailto:jesse.kittelstad@embassysuitesdenverdowntown.com
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Four Seasons 
111 14th Street 
Denver, CO 80202 
 
Main #: 303-389-3000 
 
www.fourseasons.com 

$383 0.3 mi 

Jill Doucette 
Group Sales Manager 
 
 
Corinne Miller 
Conference Services Manager 

Tel:  303-389-3126 
Fax: 303-389-3333 
jill.doucette@fourseasons.com  
 
Tel:  303-389-3148 
Fax: 
corinne.miller@fourseasons.com  

Grand Hyatt 
1750 Welton Street 
Denver, CO 80202 
 
Main #: 303-295-1234 
 
www.hyatt.com 

$274 0.5 mi 

Matt Ojinaga 
Associate Director of Sales 

Tel:  303-486-4429 
Fax:  
matt.ojinaga@hyatt.com  

Hampton Inn & Suites 
Downtown Convention 
Center 
550 15th Street 
Denver, CO 80202 
 
Main #: 303-623-5900 
 
www.hamptoninn3.hilton.com 

$242 0.8 mi 

Ben Colky 
Senior Sales Manager 
 
 
Hannah Stephanie 
Catering & Banquet Sales 
Manager  

Tel:  720-638-0200 
Fax: 720-484-2678 
ben.colky@hilton.com  
 
Tel:  720-638-0228 
Fax: 
hannah.stephanie@hilton.com  

Hampton Inn & Suites 
Denver Downtown  
1845 Sherman Street 
Denver, CO 80203 
 

$244 0.2 mi 

Amanda Whiteley 
Senior Sales Manager 

Tel:  303-864-8003 
Fax: 303-864-8199 
amanda.whiteley2@hilton.com  

mailto:jill.doucette@fourseasons.com
mailto:corinne.miller@fourseasons.com
mailto:matt.ojinaga@hyatt.com
mailto:ben.colky@hilton.com
mailto:hannah.stephanie@hilton.com
mailto:amanda.whiteley2@hilton.com
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Main #: 303-864-8000 
 
www.hamptoninn3.hilton.com 
Hilton City Center 
1701 California Street 
Denver, CO 80202 
 
Main #: 303-297-1300 
 
www3.hilton.com 

$280 0.4 mi 

Joy Cleveland Tel:  303-356-7632 
Fax:  
joy.cleveland@hilton.com  

Hilton Garden Inn 
1400 Welton Street 
Denver, CO 80202 
 
Main #: 303-603-8000 
 
www.hiltongardeninn3.hilton 

$262* 0.2 mi 

Brandon Gibson 
Director of Sales 

Tel:  303-379-0909 
Fax: 303-825-2255 
brandon.gibson@hilton.com  

Hilton Garden Inn Union 
Station 
1999 Chestnut Place 
Denver, CO 80202 
 
Main #: 720-643-1999 
 
www.hiltongardeninn3.hilton.c
om 

$258 1.3 mi 

Tamara McNamara-Worcester 
Director of Sales & Marketing 
 
 
[[OPENS April 2020]] 

Tel:  404-556-3076 
Fax: 
teresa.mcnamaraworcester@hilton.com  

mailto:joy.cleveland@hilton.com
mailto:brandon.gibson@hilton.com
mailto:teresa.mcnamaraworcester@hilton.com
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Holiday Inn Express 
Downtown 
401 17th Street 
Denver, CO 80202 
 
Main #303-312-8901 
 
www.ihg.com 

$207 0.5 mi 

Kristin Reinhart, CMP 
Director of Catering &  
  Conference Services 

Tel:  303-297-2954 
Fax: 303-296-0400 
kreinhart@brownpalace.com  

Home2 Suites by Hilton 
801 15th Street 
Denver, CO 80202 
 
Tel: 
 
 

$252 0.2 mi [[OPENS LATE 2019]] 

 

Homewood Suites 
801 15th Street 
Denver, CO 80202 
 
Main #: 303-534-7800 
 
www.hilton.com 

(opening late 
2019) 

0.2 mi 

Ben Colky 
Senior Sales Manager 
 
 
Hannah Stephanie 
Catering & Banquet Sales 
Manager  

Tel:  720-638-0200 
Fax: 720-484-2678 
ben.colky@hilton.com  
 
Tel:  720-638-0228 
Fax: 
hannah.stephanie@hilton.com  

mailto:kreinhart@brownpalace.com
mailto:ben.colky@hilton.com
mailto:hannah.stephanie@hilton.com
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Hotel Indigo 
1801 Wewatta 
Denver, CO 80202 
 
Main #: 303-623-4422 
 
www.ihg.com 

$284 1.1 mi 

Leah Mortimer 
Sales and Events Manager 

Tel:  303-623-4422 
Fax:  
lmortimer@indigodenver.com  

Hotel Monaco 
1717 Champa Street 
Denver, CO 80202 
 
Main #: 303-296-1717 
 
www.ihg.com 

$304 0.4 mi 

Mark Wellbrock 
Director of Sales & Marketing 

Tel:  303-294-3009 
Fax:  
mark.wellbrock@hotelmonaco.com  

Hotel Teatro 
1100 14th Street 
Denver, CO 80202 
 
Main #: 303-328-1100 
 
www.hotelteatro.com 

$292 0.2 mi 

Kelly Cox 
Director of Revenue, Sales & 
Marketing 

Tel:  303-228-1106 
Fax: 720-946-3925 
kcox@hotelteatro.com  

Hyatt House 
440 14th Street 
Denver, CO 80202 
 
Main #: 303-893-3100 
 
www.hyatt.com 

$285 0.3 mi 

Damon Bell 
Regional Director of Sales & 
Marketing 

Tel:  219-472-2869 
Fax: 303-893-4026 
damon.bell@whitelodging.com  

mailto:lmortimer@indigodenver.com
mailto:mark.wellbrock@hotelmonaco.com
mailto:kcox@hotelteatro.com
mailto:damon.bell@whitelodging.com
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Hyatt Place 
440 14th Street 
Denver, CO 80202 
 
Main #: 303-893-2900 
 
www.hyatt.com 

$285 0.3 mi 

Damon Bell 
Regional Director of Sales & 
Marketing 

Tel:  219-472-2869 
Fax: 303-893-4026 
damon.bell@whitelodging.com  

Kimpton Hotel Born 
1600 Wewatta Street 
Denver, CO 80202 
 
Main #: 303-323-0024 
 
www.hotelborndenver.com  

$316 0.9 mi 

Elizabeth Harty 
Director of Sales & Marketing 

Tel:  720-592-1431 
Fax:  
elizabeth.harty@kimptonhotels.com  

Le Meridien 
1475 California Street 
Denver, CO 80202 
 
Main #: 303-893-1888 
 
www.lemeridiendenverdowntown.
com 

$324* 0.1 mi 

Christy Desiato 
Director of Sales & Marketing 

Tel:  303-356-8932 
Fax:  
christy.desiato@whitelodging.com  

mailto:damon.bell@whitelodging.com
mailto:elizabeth.harty@kimptonhotels.com
mailto:christy.desiato@whitelodging.com


 HOTEL  RATES 
STARTING 

AT 

DISTANCE TO 
COLORADO 
CONV. CTR 

CONTACT CONTACT INFO 

Magnolia 
818 17th Street 
Denver, CO 80202 
 
Main #: 303-607-9000 
 
www.marriott.com 

$283 0.3 mi 

Kathryn Guzinski 
Director of Sales 
 
 
Molly Bishop 
Convention Services Manager 

Tel:  303-607-0900 
Fax: 303-607-0600 
kguzinski@magnoliahotels.com  
 
Tel:   
Fax: 
mbishop@magnoliahotels.com  

Maven (The) 
1850 Wazee Street 
Denver, CO 80202 
 
Main #: 720-460-2727 
 
www.themavenhotel.com 

$332 1.0 mi 

Mustafa Menekse 
Area Director of Sales 

Tel:  303-628-5446 
Fax: 303-628-5553 
mustafa.menekse@sagehospitality.com  

Oxford (The)  
1600 17th Street 
Denver, CO 80202 
 
Main #: 303-628-5400 
 
www.theoxfordhotel.com 

$307 0.8 mi 

Mustafa Menekse 
Area Director of Sales 

Tel:  303-628-5446 
Fax: 303-628-5553 
mustafa.menekse@sagehospitality.com  

mailto:kguzinski@magnoliahotels.com
mailto:mbishop@magnoliahotels.com
mailto:mustafa.menekse@sagehospitality.com
mailto:mustafa.menekse@sagehospitality.com
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Renaissance Downtown City 
Center 
918 17th Street 
Denver, CO 80202 
 
Main #: 303-867-8100 
 
www.marriott.com 

$280 0.3 mi 

Kelly Wilson 
Director of Sales & Marketing 

Tel:  720-726-4803 
Fax: 303-867-8101 
kelly.wilson@renaissancehotels.com  

Residence Inn by Marriott 
City Center 
1725 Champa Street 
Denver, CO 80202 
 
Main #: 303-296-3444 
 
www.marriott.com 

$259 0.4 mi 

Stasia Patience 
Director of Sales & Marketing 

Tel:  303-248-9722 
Fax:  
stasia.patience@denvercy.com  

Residence Inn by Marriott 
Downtown 
2777 Zuni Street 
Denver, CO 80211 
 
Main #: 303-458-5318 
 
www.marriott.com 

$224 1.6 mi 

Jessica Chamberlain 
Director of Sales 

Tel: 303-458-5318 
Fax: 303-433-0182 
denverdowntowndos@ih-corp.com  

mailto:kelly.wilson@renaissancehotels.com
mailto:stasia.patience@denvercy.com
mailto:denverdowntowndos@ih-corp.com
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Ritz Carlton (The) 
1881 Curtis Street 
Denver, CO 80202 
 
Main #: 303-312-3800 
 
www.ritzcarlton.com 

$382 0.6 mi 

Chris Erwin 
Senior Sales Manager, Group 

Tel:  303-312-3815 
Fax:  
chris.erwin@ritzcarlton.com  

SpringHill Suites by Marriott 
1190 Auraria Parkway 
Denver, CO 80204 
 
Main #: 303-705-7300 
 
www.marriott.com 

$262 0.7 mi 

Brittany Maestas 
Director of Sales 

Tel:  720-439-2885 
Fax: 
brittany.maestas@springhillsuit
esdenver.com  

TownePlace Suites 
685 Speer Boulevard 
Denver, CO 80202 
 
Main #: 303-722-2322 
 
www.marriott.com 

$237 1.4 mi 

Jesse Pearson 
General Manager 

Tel:  303-722-2322 
Fax:  
jpearson@superhosthospitality.com  

Tru by Hilton 
801 15th Street 
Denver, CO 80202 
 
Tel: 
 
 

(opening late 
2019) 

0.2 mi [[OPENS LATE 2019]] 

 

mailto:chris.erwin@ritzcarlton.com
mailto:brittany.maestas@springhillsuitesdenver.com
mailto:brittany.maestas@springhillsuitesdenver.com
mailto:jpearson@superhosthospitality.com
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Warwick 
1776 Grant Street 
Denver, CO 80203 
 
Main #: 303-861-2000 
 
www.warwickhotels.com 

$252 0.9 mi 

Heidi Laursen 
Director of Sales & Marketing 

Tel:  303-861-2000 
Fax:  
hlaursen@warwickhotels.com  

Westin Denver Downtown 
1672 Lawrence Street 
Denver, CO 80202 
 
Main #: 806-239-8025 
 
www.westindenverdowntown.c
om 

$298 0.5 mi 

Ethan Hughes 
Director of Sales & Marketing 
 
John Severe 
Director of Group Sales 

Tel: 
Fax: 
ethan.hughes@marriott.com  
 
Tel:  303-629-8191 
Fax: 303-572-7236 
john.severe@marriott.com  

 
*co-headquarter hotel 
As of: 5/23/2019  Not responsible for typographical errors 
 
*Minimum three (3) night stay. 
 
Hotel Cancellation Policy: 72 hours prior to arrival. 

mailto:hlaursen@warwickhotels.com
mailto:ethan.hughes@marriott.com
mailto:john.severe@marriott.com

